Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

BLADEN, DOROTHY CATER
BLAKE, ANDREW WILLIAM
CARGO USA INC
CARPENTER, WALTER FJR
CLEANSOURCE INC
CLEANSOURCE INC
DUNCAN, ROSALYN DIANNE
FREEMAN, MICHAEL W
GBL HOLDINGS LLC.

JOS A BANK CLOTHIERS INC
JOS A BANK CLOTHIERS INC
LUCKEY, HERMAN L
LUCKEY, HERMAN L
LUCKEY, HERMAN L

MARS, WILLIAM ROBERT
PALMER, MARVIN

SWEET, HOWARD (2013)
SWEET, HOWARD (2014)
SWEET, HOWARD (2015)
SWEET, HOWARD (2016)
SWEET, HOWARD (2017)
TRACK STAR INTERNATIONAL INC
VISIONCOR SOLUTIONS INC
XU, SU

119.68
15.03
376.04
219.92
55.31
53.28
228.82
215.42
447.16
632.79
888.59
223.79
223.79
223.79
12.08
215.42
47.00
47.00
25.00
33.00
39.00
6.65
191.20
24.48
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4,564.24




